
Resultados

Resultados Del Torneo Infanto Juvenil Santani
 
Fecha: 21/06/2019 - 21/06/2019
Siglas-Lugar: SANTANI19
PAIS: PAR
Organiza: FPA
Fiscaliza: FPA
 
 
U20-M
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : U20-M
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Figueredo Leon Juan Gregorio             12/07/2001    LIBERACION.N  PEDRO   FPA    12.57  S1
02         De Sousa Mancuello Alexander             25/8 /2000    NACSANCARLOS  PEDRO   FPA    12.59  S2
03         Baez Nardi                               19/12/2000    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    12.73  S2
04         Cardozo Villalba Erick Alfonso           29/10/2001    NACSANCARLOS  PEDRO   FPA    12.87  S1
 
S1: +2.3    S2: +4.0
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1500 Electronico   : U20-M
Final_A   Fecha: 21/6/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Figueredo Leon Juan Gregorio             12/07/2001    LIBERACION.N  PEDRO   FPA    5.27.01
02         Cardozo Villalba Erick Alfonso           29/10/2001    NACSANCARLOS  PEDRO   FPA    5.36.57
03         De Sousa Mancuello Alexander             25/8 /2000    NACSANCARLOS  PEDRO   FPA    5.52.33
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Alto    : U20-M
Final_A   Fecha: 21/6/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Saldivar Andy-sin Dni-                   8 /1 /2003    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    1.50
 
U20-F
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : U20-F
Final_A   Fecha: 21/6/2019   Viento: +2.6 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Ortega Florentin Debora Aline-sin D      9 /11/2001    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    15.80
02         Villar Iris-sin Dni-                     29/9 /2001    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    16.45
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Alto    : U20-F
Final_A   Fecha: 21/6/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Villar Iris-sin Dni-                     29/9 /2001    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    1.25
02         Aguero Alba-sin Dni-                     27/10/2001    GUTEMBERG     PEDRO   FPA    1.25
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : U20-F
Final_A   Fecha: 21/6/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Ortega Florentin Debora Aline-sin D      9 /11/2001    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    3.74
02         Villar Iris-sin Dni-                     29/9 /2001    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    3.61
03         Ayala Tatiana-sin Dni-                   19/10/2001    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    2.82
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  4.000 Kgs  : U20-F
Final_A   Fecha: 21/6/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Rosas Jazmin-sin Dni-                    13/09/2000    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    06.90
02         Villar Iris-sin Dni-                     29/9 /2001    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    05.95
03         Ortega Florentin Debora Aline-sin D      9 /11/2001    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    05.76
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.600 Kgs  : U20-F
Final_A   Fecha: 21/6/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Rosas Jazmin-sin Dni-                    13/09/2000    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    13.98
02         Ayala Tatiana-sin Dni-                   19/10/2001    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    09.90
 
U18-M
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : U18-M
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Ferreira Zorrilla Marcos                 12/1 /2004    NACSANCARLOS  PEDRO   FPA    12.33  S4
02         Rodriguez Fernando-sin Dni-              4 /6 /2002    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    12.79  S1
03         Gimenez Rolando-sin Dni-                 4 /4 /2002    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    12.90  S3
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04         Cardozo Diego-sin Dni-                   29/7 /2002    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    13.19  S1
05         Leiva Florentin Juan Walberto-sin D      25/1 /2002    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    13.21  S1
06         Ortega Wildo-sin Dni-                    6 /11/2002    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    13.32  S4
07         Barreto Maximiliano-sin Dni-             1 /10/2004    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    13.42  S4
08         Cubilla Alci                             22/2 /2002    VIRG.FATIMA   PEDRO   FPA    13.51  S2
09         Encina Isaias Agustin                    4 /7 /2003    VIRG.FATIMA   PEDRO   FPA    13.56  S2
10         Navarro Frutos Rodrigo                   1 /3 /2003    STA.LUCIA     PEDRO   FPA    13.75  S2
11         Baez Benjamin-sin Dni-                   28/5 /2003    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    13.85  S3
12         Bareiro Cesar-sin Dni-                   10/9 /2004    VILLAROSARIO  PEDRO   FPA    17.56  S3
 
S1:+1.7   S2: +2.8   S3:+1.2   S4:-0.2
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
800 Electronico   : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 21/6/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Fernandez Manuel                         20/6 /2004    VIRG.FATIMA   PEDRO   FPA    3.08.05
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1500 Electronico   : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 21/6/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Rodriguez Fernando-sin Dni-              4 /6 /2002    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    5.39.91
02         Encina Isaias Agustin                    4 /7 /2003    VIRG.FATIMA   PEDRO   FPA    6.00.24
03         Cubilla Alci                             22/2 /2002    VIRG.FATIMA   PEDRO   FPA    7.21.12
04         Galeano Cristian                         5 /3 /2002    VIRG.FATIMA   PEDRO   FPA    8.20.56
99         Avalos Adilson                           22/06/2004    VIRG.FATIMA   PEDRO   FPA    ABAND
99         Billordo Mereles Derlis Antonio          24/2 /2003    STA.LUCIA     PEDRO   FPA    ABAND
99         Navarro Frutos Rodrigo                   1 /3 /2003    STA.LUCIA     PEDRO   FPA    ABAND
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Alto    : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 21/6/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Peroni Mateo-sin Dni-                    24/09/2003    STA.LUCIA     PEDRO   FPA    1.50
01         Recalde Javier-sin Dni-                  28/5 /2002    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    1.50
03         Saldivar Andy-sin Dni-                   8 /1 /2003    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    1.50
04         Leiva Florentin Juan Walberto-sin D      25/1 /2002    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    1.45
05         Fernandez Manuel                         20/6 /2004    VIRG.FATIMA   PEDRO   FPA    1.45
06         Almiron Luis-sin Dni-                    26/1 /2002    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    1.40
06         Acuña Matias-sin Dni-                    6 /04/2004    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    1.40
08         Barreto Maximiliano-sin Dni-             1 /10/2004    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    1.40
09         Marecos Matias-sin Dni-                  23/06/2003    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    1.40
10         Esperanza Fernando-sin Dni-              20/9 /2004    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    1.35
11         Galeano Cristian                         5 /3 /2002    VIRG.FATIMA   PEDRO   FPA    1.35
12         Arzamendia Jonas-sin Dni-                8 /7 /2004    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    1.30
13         Encina Isaias Agustin                    4 /7 /2003    VIRG.FATIMA   PEDRO   FPA    1.20
14         Navarro Frutos Rodrigo                   1 /3 /2003    STA.LUCIA     PEDRO   FPA    1.15
Billordo Mereles Derlis Antonio          24/2 /2003    STA.LUCIA     PEDRO   FPA    SM
Avalos Adilson                           22/06/2004    VIRG.FATIMA   PEDRO   FPA    SM
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 21/6/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Recalde Javier-sin Dni-                  28/5 /2002    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    5.73
02         Ortega Wildo-sin Dni-                    6 /11/2002    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    5.47
03         Saldivar Andy-sin Dni-                   8 /1 /2003    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    5.41
04         Cubilla Alci                             22/2 /2002    VIRG.FATIMA   PEDRO   FPA    5.33
05         Cardozo Diego-sin Dni-                   29/7 /2002    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    5.13
06         Leiva Florentin Juan Walberto-sin D      25/1 /2002    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    5.10
07         Barreto Maximiliano-sin Dni-             1 /10/2004    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    4.88
08         Billordo Mereles Derlis Antonio          24/2 /2003    STA.LUCIA     PEDRO   FPA    4.06
09         Aveiro Martinez Cesar Nicolas            10/09/2004    E.B.N°363     PEDRO   FPA    3.75
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  5.000 Kgs  : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 21/6/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Almiron Luis-sin Dni-                    26/1 /2002    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    09.32
02         Ramirez Miguel-sin Dni-                  27/3 /2002    GUTEMBERG     PEDRO   FPA    08.95
03         Larrea Bruno-sin Dni-                    19/9 /2004    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    08.72
04         Saldivar Isaias-sin Dni-                 8 /8 /2004    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    08.28
05         Acosta Francisco-sin Dni-                3 /12/2002    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    08.26
06         Acosta Velazquez Antonio Andres-sin      24/12/2003    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    07.82
07         Ohonicl Siani-sin Dni-                   11/11/2004    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    07.70
08         Fernandez Manuel                         20/6 /2004    VIRG.FATIMA   PEDRO   FPA    07.66
09         Britez Rodrigo-sin Dni-                  24/6 /2004    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    05.89
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5.000 Kgs
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.700 Kgs  : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 21/6/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Recalde Javier-sin Dni-                  28/5 /2002    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    33.46
02         Acosta Francisco-sin Dni-                3 /12/2002    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    28.55
03         Barreto Maximiliano-sin Dni-             1 /10/2004    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    27.40
04         Billordo Mereles Derlis Antonio          24/2 /2003    STA.LUCIA     PEDRO   FPA    25.14
05         Acosta Velazquez Antonio Andres-sin      24/12/2003    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    23.13
06         Ramirez Miguel-sin Dni-                  27/3 /2002    GUTEMBERG     PEDRO   FPA    22.80
07         Cardozo Diego-sin Dni-                   29/7 /2002    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    22.16
08         Navarro Frutos Rodrigo                   1 /3 /2003    STA.LUCIA     PEDRO   FPA    21.08
09         Galeano Cristian                         5 /3 /2002    VIRG.FATIMA   PEDRO   FPA    17.31
99         Fernandez Manuel                         20/6 /2004    VIRG.FATIMA   PEDRO   FPA    SM
 
U18-F
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : U18-F
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Cuenca Evelyn-sin Dni-                   18/12/2002    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    14.45  S2
02         Bogado Natalia-sin Dni-                  2 /7 /2004    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    15.25  S4
03         Cardozo Soledad-sin Dni-                 22/9 /2002    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    15.71  S2
04         Guillen Nayda-sin Dni-                   13/06/2003    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    15.73  S3
05         Mendez Villagra Mirna                    13/4 /2004    NACSANCARLOS  PEDRO   FPA    15.81  S1
06         Gonzalez Silvina-sin Dni-                3 /6 /2003    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    15.89  S4
07         Villalba Villalba Liz Mariela            3 /5 /2003    E.B.N°363     PEDRO   FPA    16.17  S1
08         Irala Aracely-sin Dni-                   19/2 /2005    VIRG.FATIMA   PEDRO   FPA    16.64  S4
09         Ortigoza Yeni-sin Dni-                   17/08/2003    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    16.91  S2
10         Torres Eliana                            26/1 /2004    VIRG.FATIMA   PEDRO   FPA    16.98  S3
11         Mendez Perrens Digna                     18/1 /2004    NACSANCARLOS  PEDRO   FPA    17.97  S1
12         Lopez Yessica-sin Dni-                   28/11/2004    VIRG.FATIMA   PEDRO   FPA    21.56  S3
 
S1:+2.7   S2:+1.1   S3:-0.3   S4:+3.2
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1500 Electronico   : U18-F
Final_A   Fecha: 21/6/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Ortigoza Yeni-sin Dni-                   17/08/2003    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    7.24.08
02         Guillen Nayda-sin Dni-                   13/06/2003    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    7.40.40
03         Cuenca Evelyn-sin Dni-                   18/12/2002    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    7.44.59
04         Mendez Perrens Digna                     18/1 /2004    NACSANCARLOS  PEDRO   FPA    8.22.44
05         Cabrera Frutos Analia Jazmin             9 /9 /2003    STA.LUCIA     PEDRO   FPA    8.24.00
06         Candia Gonzalez Luz Mariela-sin Dni      3 /8 /2004    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    8.48.10
07         Lopez Yessica-sin Dni-                   28/11/2004    VIRG.FATIMA   PEDRO   FPA    9.14.25
08         Torres Eliana                            26/1 /2004    VIRG.FATIMA   PEDRO   FPA    9.38.19
09         Flores Escobar Eunice Esther-sin Dn      20/08/2004    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    9.53.01
10         Ortiz Jeymi-sin Dni-                     27/08/2002    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA   10.05.60
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Alto    : U18-F
Final_A   Fecha: 21/6/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Zabala Belen-sin Dni-                    5 /6 /2003    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    1.25
01         Castillo Gessica-sin Dni-                17/12/2002    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    1.25
03         Ortigoza Yeni-sin Dni-                   17/08/2003    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    1.20
04         Sanchez Villalba Sofia Elizabeth         29/11/2004    E.B.N°363     PEDRO   FPA    0.95
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : U18-F
Final_A   Fecha: 21/6/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Guillen Nayda-sin Dni-                   13/06/2003    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    3.84
02         Ortiz Jeymi-sin Dni-                     27/08/2002    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    3.65
03         Ortigoza Yeni-sin Dni-                   17/08/2003    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    3.57
04         Candia Gonzalez Luz Mariela-sin Dni      3 /8 /2004    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    3.40
05         Torres Eliana                            26/1 /2004    VIRG.FATIMA   PEDRO   FPA    3.36
06         Castillo Gessica-sin Dni-                17/12/2002    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    3.35
07         Cabrera Frutos Analia Jazmin             9 /9 /2003    STA.LUCIA     PEDRO   FPA    3.27
08         Lopez Meza Jessica Lujan-sin Dni-        28/11/2004    VIRG.FATIMA   PEDRO   FPA    2.68
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  3.000 Kgs  : U18-F
Final_A   Fecha: 21/6/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Saldivar Leila -sin Dni-                 10/11/2002    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    07.49
02         Ferreira Narda-sin Dni-                  08/10/2003    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    07.10
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03         Flores Escobar Eunice Esther-sin Dn      20/08/2004    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    06.60
04         Acosta Sanabria Milagros Magali          25/6 /2003    STA.LUCIA     PEDRO   FPA    06.42
05         Candia Gonzalez Luz Mariela-sin Dni      3 /8 /2004    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    06.23
06         Cabrera Frutos Analia Jazmin             9 /9 /2003    STA.LUCIA     PEDRO   FPA    05.66
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.500 Kgs  : U18-F
Final_A   Fecha: 21/6/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Ortigoza Yeni-sin Dni-                   17/08/2003    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    20.37
02         Cabrera Frutos Analia Jazmin             9 /9 /2003    STA.LUCIA     PEDRO   FPA    15.47
03         Castillo Gessica-sin Dni-                17/12/2002    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    15.03
04         Lopez Meza Jessica Lujan-sin Dni-        28/11/2004    VIRG.FATIMA   PEDRO   FPA    14.25
05         Acosta Sanabria Milagros Magali          25/6 /2003    STA.LUCIA     PEDRO   FPA    10.35
99         Candia Gonzalez Luz Mariela-sin Dni      3 /8 /2004    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    SM
 
U16-M
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
80 Electronico   : U16-M
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Ferreira Zorrilla Marcos                 12/1 /2004    NACSANCARLOS  PEDRO   FPA    10.26  S1
01         Benitez Simon-sin Dni-                   7 /3 /2005    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    11.25  S6
01         Saucedo Lisandro-sin Dni-                1 /11/2005    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    11.26  S3
02         Cardozo Josias-sin Dni-                  22/2 /2006    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    11.34  S6
02         Venialgo Guerreño Juan-sin Dni-          15/4 /2005    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    11.41  S1
01         Carrillo Enzo-sin Dni-                   19/7 /2005    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    11.53  S5
03         Cabrera Kevin-sin Dni-                   29/8 /2005    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    11.57  S1
01         Ferreira Luis Rodrigo                    2 /12/2005    VIRG.FATIMA   PEDRO   FPA    11.73  S2
02         Gauto Javier-sin Dni-                    3 /11/2005    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    11.78  S3
01         Quiñonez Alex-sin Dni-                   31/3 /2005    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    11.89  S4
02         Villalba Luis-sin Dni-                   31/1 /2005    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    11.92  S2
02         Britos Nicolas-sin Dni-                  21/3 /2005    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    11.99  S4
03         Barreto Juan-sin Dni-                    22/08/2005    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    12.12  S3
03         Rolon Daniel-sin Dni-                    15/9 /2005    VIRG.FATIMA   PEDRO   FPA    12.50  S4
01         Dure Alex-sin Dni-                       1 /8 /2006    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    12.51  S7
03         Villaverde Isidro-sin Dni-               15/5 /2005    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    12.74  S6
02         Cristaldo Pastor Adrian                  3 /3 /2005    VIRG.FATIMA   PEDRO   FPA    12.77  S5
02         Bareiro Martinez Jose Matias             31/10/2006    E.B.N°363     PEDRO   FPA    13.20  S7
03         Bernal Carlos-sin Dni-                   31/7 /2005    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    13.99  S2
03         Lezcano Carlos-sin Dni-                  24/7 /2006    V.DELOURDES   PEDRO   FPA    14.88  S5
 
S1:+1.7  S2:+0.2  S3:+1.4  S4:+0.6  S5:+1.3  S6:+0.1  S7:+0.7
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
800 Electronico   : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 21/6/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Ferreira Luis Rodrigo                    2 /12/2005    VIRG.FATIMA   PEDRO   FPA    2.52.03
02         Carrillo Enzo-sin Dni-                   19/7 /2005    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    2.52.10
03         Cabrera Kevin-sin Dni-                   29/8 /2005    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    3.05.11
04         Villaverde Isidro-sin Dni-               15/5 /2005    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    3.12.25
05         Gauto Javier-sin Dni-                    3 /11/2005    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    3.20.21
06         Gonzalez Victor-sin Dni-                 1 /6 /2005    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    3.22.20
07         Recalde Juan-sin Dni-                    10/4 /2005    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    3.23.12
08         Guillen Diego-sin Dni-                   25/1 /2007    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    3.25.56
09         Aguero Alexis-sin Dni-                   26/7 /2005    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    3.30.44
10         Quiñonez Alex-sin Dni-                   31/3 /2005    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    3.31.78
11         Troche Luis-sin Dni-                     16/4 /2005    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    3.35.01
12         Barreto Juan-sin Dni-                    22/08/2005    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    3.37.96
13         Insaurralde Reinaldo-sin Dni-            4 /6 /2006    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    3.43.79
14         Emanuel Troche-sin Dni-                  19/1 /2005    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    3.44.55
15         Cardozo Josias-sin Dni-                  22/2 /2006    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    3.55.65
16         Franco Carlos-sin Dni-                   19/10/2006    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    4.07.38
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Alto    : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 21/6/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Benitez Simon-sin Dni-                   7 /3 /2005    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    1.40
02         Dure Alex-sin Dni-                       1 /8 /2006    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    1.35
03         Piñanez Fabrizio-sin Dni-                19/8 /2006    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    1.25
04         Brites Jorge-sin Dni-                    3 /12/2005    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    1.20
05         Vera Alvaro-sin Dni-                     15/6 /2006    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    1.20
06         Gonzalez Roman Victor Hugo               19/10/2007    E.B.N°363     PEDRO   FPA    1.15
07         Rodriguez Valentin                       14/2 /2006    VIRG.FATIMA   PEDRO   FPA    1.10
99         Ayala Careaga Reinaldo Antolin-sin       14/6 /2011    E.B.N°363     PEDRO   FPA    NM
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : U16-M
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Final_A   Fecha: 21/6/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Saucedo Lisandro-sin Dni-                1 /11/2005    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    4.63
02         Cardozo Josias-sin Dni-                  22/2 /2006    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    4.57
02         Benitez Simon-sin Dni-                   7 /3 /2005    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    4.57
03         Gauto Javier-sin Dni-                    3 /11/2005    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    4.47
04         Piñanez Fabrizio-sin Dni-                19/8 /2006    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    4.27
05         Ortiz Joel-sin Dni-                      16/03/2006    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    3.88
06         Fernandez Acosta Guido Giovanni          24/6 /2010    E.B.N°363     PEDRO   FPA    2.86
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  4.000 Kgs  : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 21/6/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Rodriguez Valentin                       14/2 /2006    VIRG.FATIMA   PEDRO   FPA    08.96
02         Benitez Hugo-sin Dni-                    31/1 /2005    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    08.22
03         Carrillo Enzo-sin Dni-                   19/7 /2005    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    07.53
04         Insaurralde Reinaldo-sin Dni-            4 /6 /2006    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    06.03
05         Aguilar Lucas-sin Dni-                   12/12/2006    V.DELOURDES   PEDRO   FPA    05.33
06         Gimenez Fernando-sin Dni-                05/03/2006    V.DELOURDES   PEDRO   FPA    03.82
07         Lezcano Carlos-sin Dni-                  24/7 /2006    V.DELOURDES   PEDRO   FPA    03.77
99         Franco Alvaro-sin Dni-                   21/4 /2005    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    SM
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.600 Kgs  : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 21/6/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Benitez Simon-sin Dni-                   7 /3 /2005    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    28.13
02         Saucedo Lisandro-sin Dni-                1 /11/2005    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    27.52
03         Rodriguez Valentin                       14/2 /2006    VIRG.FATIMA   PEDRO   FPA    25.65
04         Villaverde Isidro-sin Dni-               15/5 /2005    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    22.88
05         Quiñonez Alex-sin Dni-                   31/3 /2005    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    22.85
06         Cardozo Josias-sin Dni-                  22/2 /2006    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    16.70
07         Portillo Alexis-sin Dni-                 13/01/2005    GUTEMBERG     PEDRO   FPA    13.65
08         Cardozo Matias-sin Dni-                  28/9 /2006    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    11.87
09         Franco Carlos-sin Dni-                   19/10/2006    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    11.58
99         Venialgo Guerreño Juan-sin Dni-          15/4 /2005    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    SM
99         Troche Luis-sin Dni-                     16/4 /2005    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    SM
99         Gonzalez Victor-sin Dni-                 1 /6 /2005    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    SM
99         Arevalos Diego-sin Dni-                  29/12/2006    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    SM
 
 
U16-F
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
80 Electronico   : U16-F
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Recalde Rolon Celena Jovina              2 /3 /2006    LIBERACION.N  PEDRO   FPA    12.24  S3
02         Candia Dona-sin Dni-                     11/7 /2006    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    13.13  S5
03         Dominguez Ana-sin Dni-                   19/6 /2005    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    13.18  S3
04         Dosso Careaga Ingrid Chasmin             2 /4 /2005    E.B.N°363     PEDRO   FPA    13.18  S1
05         Ayala Dahiana-sin Dni-                   10/12/2005    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    13.27  S5
06         Gonzalez Angela-sin Dni-                 7 /5 /2006    V.DELOURDES   PEDRO   FPA    13.62  S2
07         Troche Sandra-sin Dni-                   27/1 /2005    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    13.72  S2
08         Ayala Careaga Julia Tatiana-sin Dni      26/8 /2006    E.B.N°363     PEDRO   FPA    14.10  S4
09         Lopez Martina-sin Dni-                   7 /3 /2005    VIRG.FATIMA   PEDRO   FPA    14.36  S1
10         Monges Rossy Micaela                     21/11/2006    VIRG.FATIMA   PEDRO   FPA    14.42  S1
11         Ayala Cecilia-sin Dni-                   3 /3 /2009    VILLAROSARIO  PEDRO   FPA    14.56  S4
12         Mongelos Maria Angela                    15/8 /2010    E.B.N°363     PEDRO   FPA    15.34  S4
13         Aquino Dahiana-sin Dni-                  1 /05/2006    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    16.42  S3
 
S1:+1.4   S2:+1.5  S3:+0.0  S4:+0.8  S5:+0.7
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
800 Electronico   : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 21/6/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Benitez Cesia-sin Dni-                   7 /3 /2005    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    3.47.48
02         Armoa Liz-sin Dni-                       16/12/2005    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    3.51.67
03         Franco Betania-sin Dni-                  4 /4 /2005    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    5.02.05
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Alto    : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 21/6/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Benitez Cesia-sin Dni-                   7 /3 /2005    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    1.20
02         Ayala Cecilia-sin Dni-                   3 /3 /2009    VILLAROSARIO  PEDRO   FPA    0.95
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 21/6/2019
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Resultados

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Dosso Careaga Ingrid Chasmin             2 /4 /2005    E.B.N°363     PEDRO   FPA    3.82
02         Candia Dona-sin Dni-                     11/7 /2006    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    3.80
03         Franco Betania-sin Dni-                  4 /4 /2005    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    3.41
04         Ayala Dahiana-sin Dni-                   10/12/2005    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    3.22
05         Garcia Jessica-sin Dni-                  12/03/2007    VIRG.FATIMA   PEDRO   FPA    3.16
06         Martinez Monica Milagros                 18/8 /2007    VIRG.FATIMA   PEDRO   FPA    3.13
07         Dela Cueva Keila-sin Dni-                23/7 /2005    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    2.88
08         Ayala Careaga Julia Tatiana-sin Dni      26/8 /2006    E.B.N°363     PEDRO   FPA    2.73
09         Monges Rossy Micaela                     21/11/2006    VIRG.FATIMA   PEDRO   FPA    2.67
10         Gonzalez Careaga Ruth Analia             29/4 /2009    E.B.N°363     PEDRO   FPA    2.27
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  3.000 Kgs  : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 21/6/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Gomez Ivana-sin Dni-                     6 /7 /2005    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    06.38
02         Borja Antonella-sin Dni-                 22/09/2005    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    06.17
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.500 Kgs  : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 21/6/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Silva Fariña Elsy Belen                  7 /3 /2007    VIRG.FATIMA   PEDRO   FPA    12.56
02         Troche Sandra-sin Dni-                   27/1 /2005    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    12.20
03         Ayala Dahiana-sin Dni-                   10/12/2005    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    11.28
04         Aquino Dahiana-sin Dni-                  1 /05/2006    SEBAS.YEGROS  PEDRO   FPA    10.30
05         Monges Rossy Micaela                     21/11/2006    VIRG.FATIMA   PEDRO   FPA    10.02
06         Martinez Monica Milagros                 18/8 /2007    VIRG.FATIMA   PEDRO   FPA    08.68
07         Garcia Yessica Yanina                    12/3 /2007    VIRG.FATIMA   PEDRO   FPA    08.60
99         Dela Cueva Keila-sin Dni-                23/7 /2005    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    SM
99         Candia Dona-sin Dni-                     11/7 /2006    GUT.SANTANI   PEDRO   FPA    SM
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